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  Fall 2020  
Wednesday, September 2 PD Day/Bristol EXP 
Thursday, September 3  Faculty & Staff Opening Day 
Monday, September 7 No classes - Labor Day 
Tuesday, September 8 Classes begin 

 
Tuesday, November 3 No classes - Assessment Day - Election Day 
Wednesday, November 11 No classes - Veterans Day 
Monday, November 16 Last day to withdraw 
November 26-27 No classes 
Friday, December 18 Last day of the semester (no finals week) 

Wintersession 2021 

 
Wednesday, January 20 – Thursday, January 28 


